Individual Best Times (All Time)

Felix Silvestro - (739305) - Eastleigh SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
27.53
27.93
29.58
30.08
31.50
31.68
33.76
33.78
34.56
35.48
37.63
39.97

47.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.93
27.53
29.58
30.08
31.68
31.50
33.76
33.78
34.56

35.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392
376
316
301
262
257
212
212
198
183
153
128
78

WA Pts

376
392
316

257
262
212
212
198
183

Round

I I T

Round

F

Date

31/05/21
04/07/21
30/09/17
10/06/17
02/04/16
20/11/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
04/10/15
19/04/15
22/11/14
18/10/14
20/10/13

Date

04/07/21
31/05/21
30/09/17
10/06/17
20/11/16
02/04/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
04/10/15
19/04/15

Meet

Eastleigh

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Peter Bull Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Meet

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships

Eastleigh

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Peter Bull Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
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Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
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37.63 153 H 22/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville 3
39.97 128 H 18/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester 4
47.10 78 20/10/13  Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4
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