Individual Best Times (All Time)

Felix Silvestro - (739305) - Eastleigh SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.53	392	Н	31/05/21	Eastleigh	Places Leisure	Eastleigh	0
27.93	376	F	04/07/21	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh		4
29.58	316	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
30.08	301	Н	10/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
31.50	262		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Winchester	2
31.68	257	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
33.76	212	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
33.78	212		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Winchester	2
34.56	198	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
35.48	183	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
37.63	153	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
39.97	128	Н	18/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester		4
47.10	78		20/10/13	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	Winchester	Winchester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.93	376	F	04/07/21	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh		4
27.53	392	Н	31/05/21	Eastleigh	Places Leisure	Eastleigh	0
29.58	316	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
30.08	301	Н	10/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
31.68	257	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
31.50	262		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Winchester	2
33.76	212	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
33.78	212		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Winchester	2
34.56	198	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
35.48 /right 2024	183 1	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

37.63	153	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
39.97	128	Н	18/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester		4
47.10	78		20/10/13	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	Winchester	Winchester	4

Page 2 / 2